
1 鍵  山  優  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｵﾘｴﾝﾀﾙﾊﾞｲｵ/中京大学 7 181.66 90.38 91.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4S 9.70 4.85 14.555 5 5 5 5

2 4T 9.50 3.80 13.304 4 4 4 4

3 3Lz 5.90 1.38 7.283 2 2 3 2

4 3A+1Eu+3S 12.80 2.40 15.202 4 3 3 3

5 FCSSp4 3.00 1.00 4.003 3 4 4 3

6 2T 1.43 X -0.13 1.30-1 -1 -3 -1 -1

7 3F+1Lo 6.38 X 0.00 6.380 1 0 0 0

8 3A 8.80 X 1.60 10.402 3 2 2 2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 3 3 2 2

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.83 4.834 4 4 3 2

11 StSq3 3.30 1.32 4.624 4 4 4 3

12 FCCoSp3 3.00 1.20 4.204 4 4 5 2

70.31 90.38

Composition 3.33 9.089.00 9.25 9.00 9.50 8.75

Presentation 3.33 9.089.00 9.50 9.00 9.25 8.75

Skating Skills 3.33 9.259.25 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.00

91.28

2 山  本  草  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MIXI 6 160.48 80.73 80.75 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4F< < 8.80 -2.64 6.16-4 -3 -5 -1 -2

2 3S 4.30 0.57 4.871 1 2 2 1

3 4T+3T 13.70 1.90 15.602 3 2 2 2

4 ChSq1 3.00 1.17 4.173 3 2 2 2

5 3A+1Eu+2S 9.80 1.60 11.402 2 2 2 1

6 3A< < F 7.04 X -3.20 3.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 4T 10.45 X -0.95 9.50-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 FCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.271 2 2 2 1

9 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 3 3 3 3

10 3F+2A+SEQ 9.46 X 1.24 10.703 2 3 2 1

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.68 2.933 3 3 3 3

12 CSSp4 3.00 1.00 4.004 3 4 3 3

77.90 80.73

Composition 3.33 7.838.00 7.75 7.75 8.50 7.50

Presentation 3.33 8.178.25 8.25 8.00 8.25 7.75

Skating Skills 3.33 8.258.50 8.25 8.25 8.25 7.00

80.75

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 誉  田  知  己

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 3 108.19 57.04 52.15 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A< < F 6.40 -3.20 3.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F+2T 6.60 0.35 6.951 0 0 1 1

3 3Lo 4.90 0.00 4.900 1 0 0 0

4 3F+2Aq+2A+SEQ q 11.90 -1.06 10.84-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 1 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.500 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 3Lz!+2T ! 7.92 X -0.59 7.33-1 0 -1 -1 -1

8 3S 4.73 X 0.29 5.021 1 1 0 0

9 3Lz! ! 6.49 X -0.39 6.10-1 0 -1 0 -1

10 CSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

11 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 0 -1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 1 0

62.04 57.04

Composition 3.33 5.334.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50

Presentation 3.33 5.084.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00

Skating Skills 3.33 5.254.75 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.25

52.15

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 前  川  裕  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪公立大学 2 105.82 55.03 50.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 -0.20 7.000 -2 0 0 -1

2 3F 5.30 -0.18 5.12-1 0 -1 0 0

3 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.890 1 1 0 0

5 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 1 1 0

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.50 3.002 2 2 2 1

7 3S 4.73 X 0.14 4.870 1 1 0 0

8 3T+2A+SEQ 8.25 X 0.42 8.671 1 1 0 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 1 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

11 3T 4.62 X 0.00 4.620 0 0 0 0

12 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -1

53.60 55.03

Composition 3.33 5.084.75 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.25

Presentation 3.33 5.004.75 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.00

Skating Skills 3.33 5.175.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00

50.79
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5 三  原  庸  汰

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金沢学院大学 5 105.48 42.74 62.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCSp4 3.20 0.96 4.164 3 3 3 3

2 3A<< << 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.401 0 0 0 0

4 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 2 1 1 1

5 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.78 3.383 3 2 3 3

7 FSSp2 2.30 -0.69 1.61-3 -3 -4 -3 -2

8 3F< < 4.66 X -0.85 3.81-2 -1 -2 -2 -3

9 ChSq1 3.00 1.83 4.834 4 3 3 4

10 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.00 6.050 1 0 0 0

11 3S+1A+SEQ 5.94 X -0.72 5.22-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

12 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.60 2.854 2 3 3 2

43.10 42.74

Composition 3.33 6.427.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25

Presentation 3.33 6.427.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25

Skating Skills 3.33 6.007.00 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.75

62.74

6 岩  野  颯  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和みなとスケート部 4 88.80 38.75 51.05 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+2T ! 6.60 -0.53 6.07-1 -2 -1 0 -1

2 3Lz F 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 3S+2A+2A+SEQ 10.90 0.43 11.332 1 1 1 1

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 1 0

6 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 -1

7 3S 4.73 X -1.72 3.01-4 -4 -3 -4 -4

8 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 -1 0 0 -2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 -2

11 2F 1.98 X -0.18 1.800 -1 -1 -1 -1

12 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

44.61 38.75

Composition 3.33 5.254.50 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.50

Presentation 3.33 5.004.50 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.25

Skating Skills 3.33 5.084.75 5.75 4.75 5.00 5.50

51.05

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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7 安  江  智  広

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岐阜保健大学 1 49.04 16.01 33.03 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T+1T 1.70 -0.04 1.660 -1 0 -1 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 -1

3 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0 0

5 2T 1.30 -0.09 1.210 -2 0 -1 -1

6 SSp2 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 1 0 0

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.35 1.15-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

8 1F 0.55 X -0.02 0.530 -1 0 0 -1

9 1A+1A+1A+SEQ 3.63 X -0.04 3.590 -1 0 0 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 -1.00 2.00-2 -2 -2 0 -2

11 1Lo+1Lo 1.10 X 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 -1

12 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.33 1.67-2 -1 0 -2 -2

17.88 16.01

Composition 3.33 3.423.50 3.25 3.75 3.00 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.253.50 3.00 3.75 2.75 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.253.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.00

33.03
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